BED Pass Percentage
23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION EXAM DEC, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ =mmmmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0525  TEACHING OF SOCIAL STUD. 1 1 100.00

9701  PHIL. SOCIOLOGICAL & ECO.BASE 1 1 100.00

0702  LEARNER LEARNING & COGNITION 8 8 100.00

0712  CURR.&SCH.MGT-4A +0713 INCLUS 1 1 100.00

0714  INF.COMM&EDU.TECH-5A +@715ACT 3 3 100.00

0721  TEACHING OF HINDI 2 1 50.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 16  TOTAL PASSED : 15  PASS PERCENTAGE : 93.75

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR EXAM DEC,2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmeeeee- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL--- - -

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0702 LEARNER LEARNING & COGNITION 1 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 1 TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR EXAM DEC, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ —mmmmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

Page 1



0801

0802

0803

0804

0805

0806

0807

0808

0809

0810

0811

0812

0813

CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP

CONTEMPORARY INDIA & EDUCATIO

LEARNING & TEACHING

LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULM

UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & S

GENDER SCHOOL & SOCIETY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

PEDAGOGY

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

SCIENCE

BIOLOGICAL SCIENC

COMPUTER SCIENCE

HOME SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE

BED Pass Percentage

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

1879

889

1528

340

1476

389

14

38

22

24

433

348

80

1306

387

1189

304

1167

329

33

12

19

202

164

40

69.

43,

77.

89.

79.

84.

50.

86.

54.

79.

46.

47.

50.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Page 2



BED Pass Percentage

@814  PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS 128 47  36.00
@815  PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 3 .00

0816  PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 14 13 92.00

@819  PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 220 175  79.00

0820  PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 379 209 55.00

0821  PEDAGOGY OF PUNJABI 16 7  43.00

0822  PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 23 21  91.00

0823  PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 413 197 47.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 4425  TOTAL PASSED : 2555  PASS PERCENTAGE : 57.74

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR EXAM DEC,2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmeeeee- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0901 CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP 14 11 78.00

0902 CONTEMPORARY INDIA & EDUCATIO 6 4 66.00

Page 3



BED Pass Percentage

0903 LEARNING & TEACHING 19 12 63.00

0904 LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULM 10 7 70.00

0905 UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & S 44 41 93.00

0907 PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 15 8 53.00

0908 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 5 2 40.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 75 TOTAL PASSED : 51 PASS PERCENTAGE : 68.00

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR EXAM DEC, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ —mmmmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0712 CURR.&SCH.MGT-4A +0713 INCLUS 1 1 100.00

0721 TEACHING OF HINDI 1 .00

0722 TEACHING OF ENGLISH 1 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 2  TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR EXAM DEC, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~ —mmmmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
Page 4



0824

0825

0826

0827

0828

0830

0831

0832

0833

0834

0837

0838

0841

KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM

ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING

CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL

ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION (i)

HEALTH, PHYSICAL & YOGA EDUCA

GUIDANCE & CONSELING (iv)

READING & REFLECTING ON TEXT

DRAMA & ART IN EDUCATION

CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF

PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENC

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE

439

656

134

40

52

399

360

123

40

47

90.

54.

91.

100.

100.

90.

00

00

00

00

00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

BED Pass Percentage

Page 5



BED Pass Percentage

0842 PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 4 .00

0843 PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE 1 .00

0844  PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS 1 .00

0845 PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 1 .00

0846 PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 1 .00

0849 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 5 4 80.00

0850 PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 3 .00

0853 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 4 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 960  TOTAL PASSED : 629 PASS PERCENTAGE : 65.52

23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR EXAM DEC, 2019
SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmmmmmmo- SUBJECT-------- ----- THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0921 GENDER SCHOOL & SOCIETY 1 1 100.00
0922 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 12 10 83.00
0923 PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 4 4 100.00

Page 6



BED Pass Percentage

0924 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 1 .00
0925 KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM 3 2 66.00
0926  ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 8 3 37.00
TOTAL APPEARED : 25 TOTAL PASSED : 16 PASS PERCENTAGE : 64.00

Page 7



