	23-05-2020 PASS	PERCENTAGE	(SUBJECT WISE`) OF BACHELOR	OF	EDUCATION
--	-----------------	------------	----------------	---------------	----	-----------

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD	SUBJECT NAME		-SUBJECT		THEORY	/PRACTIC	AL
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
0525	TEACHING OF SOCIAL STUD.	1	1	100.00			
0701	PHIL. SOCIOLOGICAL & ECO.BASE	1	1	100.00			
0702	LEARNER LEARNING & COGNITION	8	8	100.00			
0712	CURR.&SCH.MGT-4A +0713 INCLUS	1	1	100.00			
0714	INF.COMM&EDU.TECH-5A +0715ACT	3	3	100.00			
0721	TEACHING OF HINDI	2	1	50.00			

TOTAL APPEARED : 16 TOTAL PASSED : 15 PASS PERCENTAGE : 93.75 $\stackrel{\circ}{}$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ------SUBJECT----- ----THEORY/PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0702 LEARNER LEARNING & COGNITION 1 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 1 TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00 $\mbox{\ensuremath{\upalpha}}\xspace$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME -----SUBJECT----- ----THEORY/PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

0801	CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP	1879	1306	69.00	
0802	CONTEMPORARY INDIA & EDUCATIO	889	387	43.00	
0803	LEARNING & TEACHING	1528	1189	77.00	
0804	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULM	340	304	89.00	
0805	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & S	1476	1167	79.00	
0806	GENDER SCHOOL & SOCIETY	389	329	84.00	
0807	PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE	14	7	50.00	
0808	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENC	38	33	86.00	
0809	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	22	12	54.00	
0810	PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE	24	19	79.00	
0811	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE	433	202	46.00	
0812	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	348	164	47.00	
0813	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE	80	40	50.00	

0814	PEDAGOGY OF	ECONOMICS	128	47	36.00
0815	PEDAGOGY OF	HISTORY	3		.00
0816	PEDAGOGY OF	GEOGRAPHY	14	13	92.00
0819	PEDAGOGY OF	ENGLISH	220	175	79.00
0820	PEDAGOGY OF	HINDI	379	209	55.00
0821	PEDAGOGY OF	PUNJABI	16	7	43.00
0822	PEDAGOGY OF	SANSKRIT	23	21	91.00
0823	PEDAGOGY OF	MATHEMATICS	413	197	47.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 4425 TOTAL PASSED: 2555 PASS PERCENTAGE: 57.74 $\stackrel{?}{}$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION FIRST YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
O901 CHILDHOOD & GROWING UP

14 11 78.00

CONTEMPORARY INDIA & EDUCATIO

6 4 66.00

0903	LEARNING & TEACHING	19	12	63.00
0904	LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULM	10	7	70.00
0905	UNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES & S	44	41	93.00
0907	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	15	8	53.00
0908	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	5	2	40.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 75 TOTAL PASSED: 51 PASS PERCENTAGE: 68.00 $\stackrel{\circ}{}$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

O712 CURR.&SCH.MGT-4A +0713 INCLUS

1 1 100.00

TEACHING OF HINDI

1 .00

TOTAL APPEARED : 2 TOTAL PASSED : PASS PERCENTAGE : .00 $^{\circ}$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME -----SUBJECT----- ----THEORY/PRACTICAL----

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

Page 4

0824	KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM	439	399	90.00
0825	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	656	360	54.00
0826	CREATING AN INCLUSIVE SCHOOL	134	123	91.00
0827	ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION (i)	7	7	100.00
0828	HEALTH, PHYSICAL & YOGA EDUCA	40	40	100.00
0830	GUIDANCE & CONSELING (iv)	52	47	90.00
0831	READING & REFLECTING ON TEXT	8		.00
0832	DRAMA & ART IN EDUCATION	8		.00
0833	CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT	8		.00
0834	UNDERSTANDING THE SELF	8		.00
0837	PEDAGOGY OF SCIENCE	1		.00
0838	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENC	1		.00
0841	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE	3		.00

0842	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	4	.00	
0843	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE	1	.00	
0844	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS	1	.00	
0845	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY	1	.00	
0846	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY	1	.00	
0849	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	5	4 80.00	
0850	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	3	.00	
0853	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	4	.00	

TOTAL APPEARED : 960 TOTAL PASSED : 629 PASS PERCENTAGE : 65.52 $\stackrel{\circ}{}$ 23-05-2020 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION SECOND YEAR

EXAM DEC,2019

SUB-CD	SUBJECT NAME		-SUBJECT		THEORY	/PRACTIC	AL
		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE
0921	GENDER SCHOOL & SOCIETY	1	1	100.00			
0922	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH	12	10	83.00			
0923	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI	4	4	100.00			

0924	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS	1		.00
0925	KNOWLEDGE & CURRICULUM	3	2	66.00
0926	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	8	3	37.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 25 TOTAL PASSED: 16 PASS PERCENTAGE: 64.00